MALE
JACKET
BLAZER
W. JACKET
KNIT

L. JACKET
JEANS
PANTS
SHIRTS
SHIRT BOX
SHORTS
SWEATER
T-SHIRT
TANKTOPS
VEST

FEMALE
JACKET
BLAZER
W.JACK
KNIT
L.JACKET
JEANS
PANTS
SHIRTS
SHORTS
DRESSES
SKIRT
T-SHIRT
TOPS
VEST
BLAZERSET
SWEATER

MALE TOTAL

FMALE TOTAL

z
2,62%
6,27%
0,82%
0,38%
0,87%
5,13%
2,71%
9,59%
0,44%
0,74%
2,42%
14,86%
0,61%
0,94%

2,70%
2,61%
1,01%
0,83%
0,93%
6,20%
6,14%
1,78%
2,44%
8,09%
5,06%
5,23%
6,25%
1,53%
0,02%
0,62%

7883

8387

R
2,80%
6,27%
0,83%
0,39%
1,20%
5,06%
2,82%
9,80%
0,31%
0,73%
2,43%
14,85%
0,59%
0,93%

2,70%
2,77%
1,00%
0,81%
0,86%
6,22%
5,95%
1,81%
2,13%
8,09%
5,04%
5,14%
6,02%
1,52%
0,00%
0,61%

8005

8259

32534 TOT



